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University of Maryland, Baltimore

FY 2019
Education Aid by Award Level

Level Grouping Awards Amount Average
Graduate Loans 5,294 $128,394,475 $24,253

Scholarships 2,594 $22,275,383 $8,587
Grants 2,210 $10,768,015 $4,872
Assistantships 263 $6,302,332 $23,963
Employment 250 $1,156,469 $4,626

Graduate 10,611 $168,896,674 $15,917
Undergraduate Loans 875 $4,841,710 $5,533

Scholarships 639 $2,346,203 $3,672
Grants 729 $2,593,241 $3,557
Employment 24 $67,363 $2,807

Undergraduate 2,267 $9,848,517 $4,344
12,878 $178,745,191 $13,880
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FY 2019
Education Aid by Award Level and Aid Category

Level Grouping Aid Category Awards Amount Average
Graduate Loans Federal Unsubsidized Stafford Loans 2,881 $67,183,518 $23,320

Other Federal Loans 63 $929,000 $14,746
Loans from Private Sources 44 $1,897,918 $43,135
PLUS Loans for Graduate and Professional Degree Students 2,306 $58,384,039 $25,318

Graduate Loans 5,294 $128,394,475 $24,253
Scholarships Delegate Scholarship 318 $286,910 $902

Senatorial Scholarship 258 $241,975 $938
Edward T. Conroy Memorial Scholarship 2 $23,600 $11,800
Diversity Grants 273 $2,526,710 $9,255
Other Institutional Scholarships 1,639 $18,328,074 $11,182
Graduate Nursing Faculty Scholarship 60 $711,614 $11,860
Workforce Shortage Student Assistance Grant 44 $156,500 $3,557

Graduate Scholarships 2,594 $22,275,383 $8,587
Grants Federal Sources 146 $957,004 $6,555

Graduate and Professional School Scholarship 177 $724,000 $4,090
Grants from Private Sources 23 $37,874 $1,647
Institutional Grants 1,864 $9,049,137 $4,855

Graduate Grants 2,210 $10,768,015 $4,872
Assistantships Assistantships (Research or Teaching) 263 $6,302,332 $23,963

Graduate Assistantships 263 $6,302,332 $23,963
Employment Federal Work-Study 250 $1,156,469 $4,626

Graduate Employment 250 $1,156,469 $4,626
Graduate 10,611 $168,896,674 $15,917
Undergraduate Loans Federal Subsidized Stafford Loans 408 $1,870,749 $4,585

Federal Unsubsidized Stafford Loans 395 $2,015,892 $5,104
Federal Parent Loans for Undergraduate Students (PLUS Loans) 28 $369,805 $13,207
Loans from Private Sources 44 $585,264 $13,301
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FY 2019
Education Aid by Award Level and Aid Category

Level Grouping Aid Category Awards Amount Average
Undergraduate Loans 875 $4,841,710 $5,533

Scholarships Delegate Scholarship 91 $86,848 $954
Senatorial Scholarship 54 $49,750 $921
Diversity Grants 124 $111,775 $901
Other Institutional Scholarships 354 $2,037,830 $5,757
Other Private Scholarships 3 $15,000 $5,000
Workforce Shortage Student Assistance Grant 11 $41,000 $3,727
2+2 Transfer Scholarship Program 2 $4,000 $2,000

Undergraduate Scholarships 639 $2,346,203 $3,672
Grants Federal Pell Grants 304 $1,192,148 $3,922

Federal Supplemental Educational Opportunity Grants 48 $185,808 $3,871
Educational Assistance Grant 189 $436,100 $2,307
Guaranteed Access Grant 3 $26,000 $8,667
Part-Time Grant 10 $6,964 $696
Institutional Grants 175 $746,221 $4,264

Undergraduate Grants 729 $2,593,241 $3,557
Employment Federal Work-Study 24 $67,363 $2,807

Undergraduate Employment 24 $67,363 $2,807
Undergraduate 2,267 $9,848,517 $4,344

12,878 $178,745,191 $13,880
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FY 2019
Education Aid by Award Level, Origin, and Aid Category

Level Grouping Origin Aid Category Awards Amount Average
Graduate Loans Federal Federal Unsubsidized Stafford Loans 2,881 $67,183,518 $23,320

Other Federal Loans 63 $929,000 $14,746
PLUS Loans for Graduate and Professional Degree  
Students 2,306 $58,384,039 $25,318

Graduate Loans Federal 5,250 $126,496,557 $24,095
Private Loans from Private Sources 44 $1,897,918 $43,135

Graduate Loans Private 44 $1,897,918 $43,135
Scholarships Institutional Diversity Grants 273 $2,526,710 $9,255

Other Institutional Scholarships 1,639 $18,328,074 $11,182
Graduate Scholarships Institutional 1,912 $20,854,784 $10,907

State Delegate Scholarship 318 $286,910 $902
Senatorial Scholarship 258 $241,975 $938
Edward T. Conroy Memorial Scholarship 2 $23,600 $11,800
Graduate Nursing Faculty Scholarship 60 $711,614 $11,860
Workforce Shortage Student Assistance Grant 44 $156,500 $3,557

Graduate Scholarships State 682 $1,420,599 $2,083
Grants Federal Federal Sources 146 $957,004 $6,555

Graduate Grants Federal 146 $957,004 $6,555
Institutional Institutional Grants 1,864 $9,049,137 $4,855

Graduate Grants Institutional 1,864 $9,049,137 $4,855
Private Grants from Private Sources 23 $37,874 $1,647

Graduate Grants Private 23 $37,874 $1,647
State Graduate and Professional School Scholarship 177 $724,000 $4,090

Graduate Grants State 177 $724,000 $4,090
Assistantships Institutional Assistantships (Research or Teaching) 263 $6,302,332 $23,963

Graduate Assistantships Institutional 263 $6,302,332 $23,963
Employment Federal Federal Work-Study 250 $1,156,469 $4,626
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FY 2019
Education Aid by Award Level, Origin, and Aid Category

Level Grouping Origin Aid Category Awards Amount Average
Graduate Employment Federal 250 $1,156,469 $4,626
Graduate 10,611 $168,896,674 $15,917
Undergraduate Loans Federal Federal Subsidized Stafford Loans 408 $1,870,749 $4,585

Federal Unsubsidized Stafford Loans 395 $2,015,892 $5,104
Federal Parent Loans for Undergraduate Students  
(PLUS Loans) 28 $369,805 $13,207

Undergraduate Loans Federal 831 $4,256,446 $5,122
Private Loans from Private Sources 44 $585,264 $13,301

Undergraduate Loans Private 44 $585,264 $13,301
Scholarships Institutional Diversity Grants 124 $111,775 $901

Other Institutional Scholarships 354 $2,037,830 $5,757
Undergraduate Scholarships Institutional 478 $2,149,605 $4,497

Private Other Private Scholarships 3 $15,000 $5,000
Undergraduate Scholarships Private 3 $15,000 $5,000

State Delegate Scholarship 91 $86,848 $954
Senatorial Scholarship 54 $49,750 $921
Workforce Shortage Student Assistance Grant 11 $41,000 $3,727
2+2 Transfer Scholarship Program 2 $4,000 $2,000

Undergraduate Scholarships State 158 $181,598 $1,149
Grants Federal Federal Pell Grants 304 $1,192,148 $3,922

Federal Supplemental Educational Opportunity Grants 48 $185,808 $3,871
Undergraduate Grants Federal 352 $1,377,956 $3,915

Institutional Institutional Grants 175 $746,221 $4,264
Undergraduate Grants Institutional 175 $746,221 $4,264

State Educational Assistance Grant 189 $436,100 $2,307
Guaranteed Access Grant 3 $26,000 $8,667
Part-Time Grant 10 $6,964 $696
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FY 2019
Education Aid by Award Level, Origin, and Aid Category

Level Grouping Origin Aid Category Awards Amount Average
Undergraduate Grants State 202 $469,064 $2,322

Employment Federal Federal Work-Study 24 $67,363 $2,807
Undergraduate Employment Federal 24 $67,363 $2,807
Undergraduate 2,267 $9,848,517 $4,344

12,878 $178,745,191 $13,880


